

## **Staff Alliance**

## Resolution 2016-04 Regarding Review of Layoff or Recall Decision at UA

WHEREAS, The regulations do not specify that the reviewer and the individual who made the

DocuSign Envelope ID: E8283984-2B63-430B-A6E5-98FF62D69F46

Navigua Albu

University of Alaska Fairbanks
Staff Council
Resolution 2016-269-1
5 ddfcj YX
March 7, 2016

## **Resolution 2016-269-1:**

Resolution Proposing Modifications to the University of Alaska Regulation '04.07.110 I. Review of Layoff or Recall Decision'

Background

## Resolution 2016-269-1 (cont.): Resolution to Modify the Grievance Review



DocuSign Envelope ID: E8283984-2B63-430B-A6E5-98FF62D69F46

**Resolution 2016-269-1 (cont.):** 

UAF Staff Council Suggested Revisions to University of Alaska 'Regulation 04.07.110 I. Review of Layoff or Recall Decision (cont.):